

**SHB 1876** - S AMD to S AMD (S3440.3/07) **501**  
By Senator Clements

1 On page 5, line 26, after "examination(s)" strike "for" and insert  
2 "indicated on the certificate for one or more of"

3 On page 6, line 13, after "examination(s)" strike "for" and insert  
4 "indicated on the certificate for one or more of"

5 On page 6, line 35, after "examination(s)" strike "for" and insert  
6 "indicated on the certificate for one or more of"

--- END ---

**EFFECT:** Clarifies that the certificate issued could be for one or more of the HVAC specialties.